

REALTORS® Caring for Fayette Grant Application

in association with the Fayette County Board of REALTORS®

REALTORS® Caring for Fayette is pleased to present the **2020** Grant Application. The Realtors of Fayette county raise money each year to give back and support charitable endeavors in our community. All applications must be completed in full and delivered by **Friday**, **February 7**, **2020** to:

REALTORS® Caring for Fayette

c/o Fayette County Board of Realtors®

101 Devant Street, Suite 706
Fayetteville, Georgia 30214
Each application **MUST** include the following

ch a	n application <u>MUST</u> include the following:						
1.	Names and Addresses (to include email) of organization's Board of Directors.						
2.	Your Federal Tax ID number						
3.	Amount applying for						
A.	Applicant						
	1. Organization Name:						
	2. Full Address:						
	3. Contact Person:						
	4. Phone: Cell:						
	5. Email:						
В.	Funding						
	1. Type of Funding Requested: Specific Project Annual Support						
	IF Specific Project – please describe:						

	Tot	al A	nnual Amount Requested: \$			
	1.	Exp	plain what these funds will be used for:			
		a.	General Operations: Yes / No			
		b.	Administrative Costs: Yes / No			
		c.	Specific Program: Yes / No			
		d.	Other: (please explain) Yes / No			
С.	Org	rganization				
	1.	Nu	mber of full-time paid personnel			
	2.	Nu	mber of part-time paid personnel			
	3.		mber of volunteers			
4. Briefly explain your organization. You may enter "see attached" and include a statement, organizational structure and examples of your annual programming (Please include significant achievements and areas of greatest need).						

Funding Sources:

% of Annual Income

List

	=	(not required)				
b. Corporate Donors						
c. Grants (other than gov't)						
d. Organizations (other than gov't)						
e. Government Agencies (<i>Medicare, Medicaid, State,</i>	, County, etc.)					
What will your organization do	to help promote our f	undraiser (ie: provide us with mailing labels				
to your contacts for advertising	to your contacts for advertising, promote on your website and with posters. Please detail					
here:						
Please sign below and RETUR	(-)					
true and accurate.	my knowledge that th	e information contained in this application is				
Fayette County Board of Realtors® Devant Street, Suite 706 etteville, Georgia 30214 * I / We certify to the best of	my knowledge that th	e information contained in this application is				
Fayette County Board of Realtors® Devant Street, Suite 706 etteville, Georgia 30214 * I / We certify to the best of true and accurate.	my knowledge that th	e information contained in this application is				
Fayette County Board of Realtors® Devant Street, Suite 706 etteville, Georgia 30214 * I / We certify to the best of true and accurate. Signature of Individual Completic	my knowledge that th					

REALTORS® Caring for Fayette is a 501c3 charitable organization affiliated with The Fayette County Board of Realtors®